DTD / DTA / DTS Series
SLIDE  TRI-STATE  “THT” & “SMT” TYPE
DTD
DTA
DTS
Construction PCB Hole/SMT Layout Options
DTD DTA DTS DTD / DTA DTS  1.  Tape sealed 2.  Reverse PCB Layout
 available

 systems
 Standard packing method Tube
 How to order
 DTX – 1 xx – XX Z
Series  Nbr of positions  Actuator and Sealing
DTD = Bottom Epoxy Sealed THT Type
DTA = Low Profile THT Type
DTS = Low Profile SMT Type
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
2 Position = 02
3 Position = 03
etc.
E = Extended Actuator
EC = Extended Actuator & Reel packing
Low Profile Actuator for DTA & DTS Series only!
L = Low Profile Actuator
LT = Low Profile Actuator & Tape sealed
LD = Low Profile Actuator & Tape Sealed
  Reel packing
16
Position 4 5 6 7
Dim. "A" 15.30 17.84 20.38 22.92
Position 8 9 10
Dim. "A" 25.46 28.00 30.54
Unit: mm
Position 2 3 4 5
Dim. "A" 6.88 9.42 11.96 14.50
Position 6 7 8 9
Dim. "A" 17.04 19.58 22.12 24.66
Position 10 12
Dim. "A" 27.20 32.28
Unit: mm